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Kansallinen 25 ja 125 tikkaa 07.02.2015 Turku
paivitetty 18.1.2016 klo 8.50

Jarj.TurTi
25 tikkaa

Lehtonen Seppo
Tammi Aimo
Rantanen Asko
Kokko Pekka
Blomberg Mika
Reijonen Markku
Miettinen Martti
Lampinen Juha

Peltonen Atte
Kolhi Erkki
Heikkonen Valto
Nayska Keijo

Into Juhani

Holsa Kari

Eskola Simo
Sorvali Antero
Kuivalainen Pekka

. Passila Antti

. Ahola Kalevi

. Tuominen Ari

. Uitto Jukka

. Sulin Matti

. Ketokoski Jukka
. Valtonen Kari

Ovaska Risto
Lagerstrom Sami
Kaarretkoski Martti
Niinikoski Pekka
Valimaki Kari
Lindholm Sture
Leppélehto Vilho
Kotaniemi Simo
Blomberg Pertti

. Niininen Markku

. Karnaattu Markku
. Loikas Raimo

. Valimaki Markku
. Uusi-Kolli Heikki

JST
TurTi
MU
KjT
TurTi
SavTi
LamTi
TurTi

RT
TurTi
HyvTi
MU
FST
KLT
HyvTi
LamTi
TurTi
MU
K-HT
ukinT
KjT
JST
SaTi
TurTi

HyvTi
TurTi
HST
FST
RT
SaTi
ukinT
AsikT
TurTi
HuVe
KLT
HyvTi
KjT
MU

39
41
41
36
33
44
41
39

43
43
43
38
33
31
32
36
34
44
37
38
34
26
32
33

40
45
41
36
30
36
34
29
33
31
37
34
31
36

43
37
37
40
42
35
39
43

40
36
35
41
40
37
42
43
40
41
28
25
32
35
27
37

31
31
34
34
32
35
42
30
31
39
25
32
32
33

41
39
39
38
39
37
36
32

44
43
43
35
43
41
42
38
43
31
41
35
32
36
39
24

42
36
33
38
40
41
35
41
40
38
33
24
29
33

42
41
45
37
40
40
36
39

37
40
43
41
35
45
34
33
36
31
37
38
36
37
33
39

41
33
41
32
42
28
33
35
32
32
39
42
39
31

42
42
34
44
39
37
39
38

39
40
36
39
40
35
39
38
33
38
39
39
36
34
35
32

35
38
32
40
35
36
30
38
36
31
35
37
34
32

207
200
196
195
193 5*10
193 4*10
191 2*10
191 1*10

203
202
200
194
191
189 3*10
189 1*10
188
186
185
182
175
170
168
166
165

189

183

181

180

179

176

174

173

172

171

169 1*10 4*9
169 1*10 3*9
165 1*10

165 4*9
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Leivo Raimo
Hannula Oiva
Rantalampi Timo
Niemi Jari
Siekkinen Toivo
Virtanen Ville
Virtanen llkka
Kivistd Jouko
Méakitalo Pentti

. Koivisto Reijo

. Hellsten Mauri

. Mantyla Veikko

. Huhti Martti

. Blomberg Sami

. Varjovuo Raimo

. Luototie Eino

. Aaltonen Ari

. Mé&ki Tapio

. Jarvinen Risto

. Salo Markku

. Varrankivi Matti

. Eloranta Tomi

. Kinnunen Jorma
. Paivarinta Hemmo
. Harméaho Hannu

Hautaniemi Liisa

Alho Virpi

Friman llona

Kalevo Aune
Maattanen Tiina

Heino Mervi
Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
Mattila Merja

Lukkaroinen Senja
Uusi-Kolli Ritva
Puisto Leeni
Blomberg Aino
Nayska Irja

NUA

1.

Hakenberg Julia

NuB

1.
2.

Pelkonen Eveliina
Hakenberg Joel

RT
HST
SaTi
HuVe
TurTi
KLT
KLT
LamTi
TurTi
TurTi
UkinT
FST
TurTi
TurTi
RT
K-HT
FST
K-HT
HuVe
HuVe
TurTi
K-HT
MST
TurTi
MU

ITK
HST
RT
SaTi
HST
LamTi
TurTi
KjT

SaTi
MU
TurTi
TurTi
MU

MU

LamTi
MU

38
37
36
34
41
24
34
33
36
35
35
30
29
32
32
27
23
31
35
36
23
24
29
19
21

45
42
35
38
33
44
37
36

24
41
28
17

26

42
23

38
30
40
39
25
36
30
40
35
34
36
31
23
37
38
24
30
36
28
23
31
28
23
24
16

41
41
42
39
36
41
38
35

39
35
28
25
28

35

33
15

30
36
32
29
36
40
34
31
35
26
40
29
29
33
24
31
32
25
31
26
31
29
24
28

41
41
44
48
40
38
38
32

35
35
34
31
21

39

40
14

39
34
36
41
28
37
33
33
35
35
29
31
35
27
27
31
30
22
26
27
27
19
25
33

47
42
39
37
44
33
29
24

43
37
29
31
32

36

38
33

41
44
36
31
42
33
39
30
25
34
24
38
39
25
30
36
34
33
25
27
21
29
23
18
11

40
39
42
37
40
32
26
38

40
32
26
22
24

37

39
15

186

181

180

174

172

170 1*10
170 1*10
167

166

164 3*10
164 6*9
159

155

154

151

149 2*10
149 2*10
147

145

139

133

129

124

122

61

214
205
202
199
193
188
168
165

181
163
158
137
122

173

192
100

4*9
3*9

2*9
2*9

3*8
2*8



Joukkuetulokset

Miehet
1. TurTi 767
Tammi Aimo 200
Lampinen Juha 191
Blomberg Mika 193
Lagerstrom Sami 183
2 MU 740
Rantanen Asko 196
Nayskéa Keijo 194
Passila Antti 185
Uusi-Kolli Heikki 165
3 RT 719
Peltonen Atte 203
Leivo Raimo 186
Valimaki Kari 179
Varjovuo Raimo 151
4 FST 679
Into Juhani 191
Niinikoski Pekka 180
Mantyla Veikko 159
Aaltonen Ari 149

Naiset
1. TurTi 463
Luostarinen Pirjo.Riitta 168
Blomberg Aino 137
Puisto Leeni 158
2. MU 458
Hakenberg Julia 173
Uusi-Kolli Ritva 163

Nayska Irja 122
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 07.02.2015 Turku

Jarj.TurTi

Lehtonen Seppo
Miettinen Martti
Tammi Aimo
Rantanen Asko
Lampinen Juha
Blomberg Mika
Kokko Pekka
Reijonen Markku

Tuominen Ari
Kélhi Erkki
Ahola Kalevi
Peltonen Atte
Heikkonen Valto
Ketokoski Jukka

Kuivalainen Pekka

Eskola Simo
Sulin Matti

. Passila Antti

. Valtonen Kari
. Into Juhani

. Sorvali Antero
. Nayska Keijo
. Uitto Jukka

. Holsa Kari

Lagerstrom Sami
Niininen Markku
Valiméaki Markku
Niinikoski Pekka
Kotaniemi Simo
Uusi-Kolli Heikki

Kaarretkoski Martti

Loikas Raimo
Lindholm Sture

. Leppélehto Vilho
. Karnaattu Markku
. Ovaska Risto

. Vvalimaki Kari

. Blomberg Pertti

JST
LamTi
TurTi
MU
TurTi
TurTi
KjT
SavTi

UkinT
TurTi
K-HT
RT
HyvTi
SaTi
TurTi
HyvTi
JST
MU
TurTi
FST
LamTi
MU
KjT
KLT

TurTi
HuVe
KjT
FST
AsikT
MU
HST
HyvTi
SaTi
ukinT
KLT
HyvTi
RT
TurTi

201
193
196
196
187
178
200
190

196
186
191
197
199
193
189
192
186
176
187
176
191
180
188
171

183
173
181
176
178
176
181
179
162
179
182
173
166
161

211
209
203
199
200
190
184
197

191
187
197
188
183
183
192
190
177
189
200
198
181
177
195
177

197
185
183
180
183
183
176
169
196
163
182
166
167
170

200
200
192
196
198
202
192
192

188
191
194
196
195
188
182
185
182
185
189
186
178
175
172
200

177
197
171
188
173
171
183
171
198
179
162
170
166
171

196
209
210
203
207
209
202
191

200
207
184
193
197
186
205
196
206
197
185
183
180
189
181
185

192
179
191
192
188
176
176
181
161
169
167
184
182
158

203
199
203
199
195
188
188
196

201
195
196
187
184
205
185
185
192
196
176
192
199
206
184
178

191
191
185
172
184
199
180
191
171
192
174
172
167
169

1011
1010
1004
993
987
967
966
966

976
966
962
961
958
955
953
948
943
943
937
935
929
927
920
911

940
925
911
908
906
905
896
891
888
882
867
865
848
829

2*45
7*42

1*44
1*43
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Siekkinen Toivo
Leivo Raimo
Rantalampi Timo
Blomberg Sami
Kivistd Jouko
Virtanen llkka
Koivisto Reijo
Aaltonen Ari
Virtanen Ville

10. Luototie Eino
11. Niemi Jari

12. Hellsten Mauri
13. Huhti Martti

14. Mé&ki Tapio

15. Paivarinta Hemmo
16. Mantyla Veikko
17. Eloranta Tomi
18. Varjovuo Raimo
19. Hannula Oiva
20. Kinnunen Jorma
21. Salo Markku

22. Varrankivi Matti
23. Jarvinen Risto
24. Harméaaho Hannu
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Hautaniemi Liisa

Alho Virpi

Kalevo Aune

Heino Mervi
Maattanen Tiina
Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
Friman llona

Mattila Merja
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Lukkaroinen Senja
Blomberg Aino
Uusi-Kolli Ritva
Nayska Irja

Puisto Leeni

aprwnE

NuA
1. Hakenberg Julia

NuB
1. Pelkonen Eveliina
2. Hakenberg Joel

TurTi
RT
SaTi
TurTi
LamTi
KLT
TurTi
FST
KLT
K-HT
HuVe
UkinT
TurTi
K-HT
TurTi
FST
K-HT
RT
HST
MST
HuVe
TurTi
HuVe
MU

ITK
HST
SaTi
LamTi
HST
TurTi
RT
KjT

SaTi
TurTi
MU
MU
TurTi

MU

LamTi
MU

187
179
178
177
180
164
163
174
175
159
157
150
165
158
149
162
173
151
137
124
128
131
114

88

212
204
186
185
191
173
181
177

173
157
154
127
112

183

163
137

171
185
181
174
174
180
184
166
166
148
174
186
144
153
168
165
145
149
160
146
148
131
132

90

219
203
195
196
186
195
190
170

176
166
158
146
119

185

168
138

179
191
171
179
159
194
168
176
169
175
170
149
170
157
151
141
169
138
158
111
141
138
134
111

217
199
202
175
201
183
176
195

179
180
160
135
115

164

169
126

175
165
175
177
187
163
176
166
167
172
147
154
156
165
170
166
160
166
163
157
140
132
132
117

211
206
186
207
183
171
188
178

169
180
173
129
123

190

163
103

187
172
184
162
168
166
162
163
153
163
163
171
174
172
164
162
147
175
124
163
120
129
146
139

212
190
194
182
184
195
176
170

188
152
153
155
149

184

177
117

899
892
889
869
868
867
853
845
830
817
811
810
809
805
802
796
794
779
742
701
677
661
658
545

1071

1002
963
945 2*45
945 3*42
917
911
890

885
835
798
692
618

906 pe

840
621



Joukkuetulokset

Miehet
1. TurTi 744
Tammi Aimo 196
Lampinen Juha 187
Blomberg Mika 178
Lagerstrom Sami 183
2 MU 728
Rantanen Asko 196
Nayska Keijo 180
Passila Antti 176
Uusi-Kolli Heikki 176
3 RT 693
Peltonen Atte 197
Leivo Raimo 179
Valiméki Kari 166
Varjovuo Raimo 151
4 FST 688
Into Juhani 176
Niinikoski Pekka 176
Mantyla Veikko 162
Aaltonen Ari 174

Naiset
1. MU 464
Hakenberg Julia 183
Uusi-Koélli Ritva 154
Nayska Irja 127
2. TurTi 442
Luostarinen Pirjo.Riitta 173
Blomberg Aino 157

Puisto Leeni 112



